

06/03.07.19

Accd. Samir Das on court bail is absent by petition on the ground stated therein .Hd. Considered and it is allowed.

To 30.10.19 for SDT

Dict.&Corr. by me

**Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ,
2nd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**

