

Spl. Case No. 79 /16 ( 424/2016 )

WBDD01-003545-2016 JO NO. WB00602

**Or. No 22/ 17-11-2022**

**Today is fixed for Appr & Evidence. No P.W. is present.  
Accd. Samir Das on C.B. files petn. U/s 317 of Cr.P.C. and  
represented by his Lawyer.**

**Ld. Prosecution and Ld. Defence Lawyer are present.**

**The present schedule be exhausted and re-schedule  
be fixed below :**

**To 21-01-2023 for Appr. & Evidence of C.S.W No. 1**

**Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution to take steps.**

**Accd. person must be present on the date fixed.**

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

ADJ, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court-cum- Spl. Judge

(underPOCSOAct)-cum-ADJ-

II,Blg ,D/D