

Special Case No. 79/2016 (424/2016)

CNR NO. WBDD01-003545-2016

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 30 / 09-10-2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused and evidence of CSWs.

Sole accused person , on court bail, is present today by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P is present today.

S/R of summons in respect of CSW No. 3 and 4 received after proper service.

No witness is present today.

Let Non-bailable Witness W/A be issued against CSW No. 3 and 4 after exhaustion of the present schedule.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate i.e **10/10/2023** for appr. of accused and evidence of CSWs.

Accused person as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
-Cum-
Special Judge (Under POCSO Act)
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
-Cum-
Special Judge (Under POCSO Act)
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur