

Special Case No. 79 /16 (424 /2016)

WBDD01-003545-2016 JO NO. WB00690

Or. No 32/ 18-01-2024

Today is fixed for Appr. & Evidence. No witness is present today.

Accd. Samir Das on C.B. is present by filing hajira and placed on the dock .

Ld. P.P. and Ld. Defence Lawyer are present.

. The case is taken up for hearing.

Two summons has been received upon the C.S. witness no. 1 & 2 as duly served but they are did not turn up today, **Accordingly, Issue Non-bailable witness warrant against them.**

B.CII to comply after exertions of the present schedule.

Todate i.e. 19-01-2024 for Appr. & evidence of rest CSWs.

Accd. as before.

Dictated .& Corrected By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

JO NO. WB00690
ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge
(under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg