

Special Case 79 of 16 (424/2016)

CNR NO. WBDD01-003545-2016

JO No. WB00690

Order No. 38 / 06-11-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R of W.A and Evidence of CSWs.

The sole accused Samir Das is present in the court and files hazira.

Ld. P.P is present today.

No E.R is received . Issue reminder against the CSW 01 through the S.P. Dakshin Dinajpur.

B.C II to do the needful.

The case is adjourned today.

To date i.e 07.11.2024 for appearance and evidence as per schedule.

Accds. as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court,
Spl Judge, Under POCSO Act
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur